
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
319722

Submitted
2022-01-17 15:34:35

Sales Rep
L-127 Monica Evans

Account Name
BG house

Advertiser Status
Existing

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Broadsheet Ad Size
6x16 BG - Full Page

Caption
Space reservation

Color
No

Special Section / Pages
Auto pro page

Publications

Publication 1
9BGM

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Thu 01/20/22, Thu 01/27/22, Thu
02/03/22, Thu 02/10/22, Thu 02/17/22,
Thu 02/24/22, Thu 03/03/22, Thu
03/10/22, Thu 03/17/22, Thu 03/24/22,
Thu 03/31/22, Thu 04/07/22, Thu
04/14/22, Thu 04/21/22, Thu 04/28/22,
Thu 05/05/22, Thu 05/12/22, Thu
05/19/22, Thu 05/26/22, Thu 06/02/22,
Thu 06/09/22, Thu 06/16/22, Thu
06/23/22, Thu 06/30/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
No

Tear Sheets?
No


